
Fern Ridge Wildlife Area 

2025/26 Coyote Units: Reservation Waterfowl Hunt 

Number of 1st Choice Applicants 

Number of 1st choice applicants for each hunt day. Seventeen reservations are available per hunt day. 

Reservations are drawn for 1st choice applicants until all reservations are assigned or all 1st choices are 

filled. This sequence is then followed for 2nd through 5th choices. Only hunts with fewer than seventeen 

1st choice applicants could be drawn on 2nd through 5th choices. 

HUNT NUMBER HUNT DAY 
NUMBER OF 1ST 
CHOICE APPLICANTS 

H01 Saturday, November 15, 2025 147 

H02 Monday, November 17, 2025 41 

H03 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 25 

H04 Saturday, November 22, 2025 40 

H05 Monday, November 24, 2025 15 

H06 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 14 

H07* Saturday, November 29, 2025 14 

H08 Monday, December 1, 2025 26 

H09 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 15 

H10 Saturday, December 6, 2025 51 

H11 Monday, December 8, 2025 23 

H12 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 23 

H13 Saturday, December 13, 2025 26 

H14 Monday, December 15, 2025 24 

H15 Wednesday, December 17, 2025 23 

H16 Saturday, December 20, 2025 32 

H17 Monday, December 22, 2025 24 

H18 Wednesday, December 24 2025 20 

H19 Saturday, December 27, 2025 18 

H20* Monday, December 29, 2025 12 

H21 Wednesday, December 31, 2025 14 

H22 Saturday, January 3, 2026 27 

H23 Monday, January 5, 2026 12 

H24 Wednesday, January 7, 2026 13 

H25 Saturday, January 10, 2026 17 

H26 Monday, January 12, 2026 15 

H27 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 14 

H28 Saturday, January 17, 2026 21 

H29 Monday, January 19, 2026 22 

H30 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 12 

H31 Saturday, January 24, 2026 35 

*Youth only hunt 


